LIOOOOO 42889

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Boodinest Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600215636006

01/03/12--01048--031 **25.00

FILED
12 JAN 17 PH 4: 11
ACLAHASSEE, FIGHE

D. BRUCE
JAN 1 8 2012

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 5, 2012

WILLIAM GARRETT 405 S DALE MABRY HWY NO 307 TAMPA, FL 33609

SUBJECT: MMTB LLC

Ref. Number: L10000042884

We have received your document for MMTB LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida Department of State does not maintain the names and addresses of the members of a limited liability company. Please remove the names and addresses of the members from the document OR insert the letters "MGRM" beside their names and addresses to indicate they are serving in the capacity of a managing member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 312A00000276

12 JAN 17 PH 4: 11

COVER LETTER

¢

TO: , ,Ro Di	egistration So ivision of Co	ection rporations					* ·
SUBJECT	. 1	М	MTB LLC				
ochone i	•		ted Liability Company				
		Amendment and fee(s) are sulported this matter	_				
	·		WILLIAM GARRETT				
			Name of Person				
MMTB LLC							
			Firm/Company				
		405 S. [DALE MABRY HWY N	IO 307			
			Address			<u></u>	
			TAMPA FL 33609		76.	2 JAI	
		12211	City/State and Zip Code		— ASA	 	
		F-mail address: (ogarrett@jargle.com to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	— mg	PH	'n
For further	information o	concerning this matter, please of	•	ясткинсанопу	F STATE FLORIDA	PH 4: II	D
		ack Schulze	at (512)	371-1040			
	Name o	of Person	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Nu	imber `		
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:					
\$25.00	Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is er	Cert nclosed) Cert	0 Filing Fee, ificate of Stat tified Copy litional copy i		osed)
	MAII.	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/C	OURIER ADDRES	SS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	MMTB LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability) (A Florida I	Company as it now appears on our records.) imited Liability Company)
(21) 101100 12	initial bubbley Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on APRIL 21, 2010 and assigned
Florida document number L10000042884	
Section value and the conference of the conferen	MAN .
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the word	ds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	APPARTURE AND APPARTURE CONTRACTOR AND APPARTURE AND APPAR
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESS)
	7
	in a second seco
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ing 2 III
4	Sy f O
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe	ered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office addre	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	. Florida
- Addition - angust annual	Circ Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

MGR = Man		some 1	
MGRM = M	anaging Member		
<u> Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MEMBE	CRAIG WALICEK MGMR	3615 West Platt TAMPA FL 33609	Add Remove
MEMBE	ROBERT KURTZ MGMR	10907 BRIDGEWOOD STREET HOUSTON, TX 77024	✓ Add Remove
Made alder on	Name of the Control o		Add Remove
11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11			Add Remove
nan unguni ngga kalanda da da kalanga			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)
			FILED 12 JAN 17 PH 4: 1
Dated	DECEMBER 27 . 201	1	-
		•	
	Angrandre of armember of	rauthorized representative of a member	Mohamustan kanasan sus masus masus masus ma
		AM E. GARRETT	WA
	Typed or	printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00